
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

         APPLICATION  LOCATION                                            

Re Adv
LA01/2020/0975/F

LA01/2021/0680/O

LA01/2021/0682/O

LA01/2021/0690/F

LA01/2022/1025/F

LA01/2022/1093/F

Initial Adv]
LA01/2023/0603/F

LA01/2023/0629/F

LA01/2023/0630/F

LA01/2023/0631/F

LA01/2023/0632/F

LA01/2023/0633/F

LA01/2023/0638/F

LA01/2023/0639/F

LA01/2023/0640/F

LA01/2023/0641/F

LA01/2023/0642/F

LA01/2023/0643/F

LA01/2023/0644/O

LA01/2023/0645/F

LA01/2023/0646/F

LA01/2023/0647/F

LA01/2023/0648/F

LA01/2023/0649/F

LA01/2023/0650/F

Lands due S of 56 Lisnagrot 
Rd, Kilrea

Lands adjacent to 30 
Loughermore Rd, Dunbrock
Ballykelly
Lands adjacent to 34 
Loughermore Rd, Dunbrock
Ballykelly
45 Mountsandel Rd, Coleraine

Approx 190m SW of No. 336 
Seacoast Rd, Limavady

Land to the rear of filling 
station at Boyle Avenue & to 
the E of Nos. 2 & 28 Boyle 
Place, Limavady

Greenholm, 189 Irish Green 
Street, Limavady

232 Garron Rd, Glenariffe 

101 Windyhill Rd, Limavady

37 Princess Street, Portrush

            

40 Warren Park, Glenariffe, 
Ballymena

40m NW of 39 Glenstall Rd, 
Ballymoney

48 Montague Court
Portstewart

Land 30 metres S of No. 
392a Seacoast Rd, Bellarena, 
Limavady
58 Mountsandel Rd, 
Coleraine

Former GAA Grounds, 
Leyland Rd, Ballycastle

77 Lisboy Rd, Dunloy, 
Ballymena
13 Main Street, Ballintoy

Lands circa 100m NW  of No. 
125 Coolkeeran Rd, 
Loughguile, Ballymena
Public grass verge of 
Burnquarter Rd  Approx. 
100m SW of Junction 
between Burnquarter Rd and 
Frosses Rd (A26), 
Ballymoney

30 Springhill Manor 
Cloughmills 
29 Ballaghmore Rd, 
Portballintrae, Bushmills

1 Tullyview, Loughguile

30m S of 2 Rosnashane Rd
Ballymoney

12 Ballyavelin Rd, Limavady

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

2 no detached dwellings with 
associated detached garages, 
shared access onto 
Drumimerick Road & 
landscaping (Amended 
access)
Site for a dwelling (Amended 
red line & certificate 
received)
Site for a dwelling (Amended 
red line & certificate 
received)
4no apartments in a two 
storey building with 
associated site works 
(amended red line)
Farm shed for storage of 
feed, farm machinery & 
handling facilities (amended 
description)
4no. dwellings at plots 1-5 
(change of house type 
LA01/2016/1258/RM) & all 
associated site &  access 
works (Amended Site 
Address)

13 dwellings comprising 1 
No. four bed detached two 
storey, 8 No. three bed two 
storey semi detached, 1 No. 
three bed detached chalet, 
3 No. three bed two storey 
detached, new access from 
existing roundabout & 
associated landscaping & 
parking.
Replacement dwelling & 
detached garage
Garage converted to living 
room & extension to provide 
bedroom & bathroom
Alterations to existing 
apartment (apartment 2) to 
create new windows and 
doors on gable wall, and 
reconfiguration of 2no. 
apartments 
(apartments 1 & 4) on ground 
floor level.
Single storey rear extension, 
conversion of existing garage 
into living room, alterations & 
associated site works.
Alteration and change of use 
for existing workshop and 
stables to tourist 
accommodation comprising 
4No 1 Bed units and 1No 
2 bed units and associated 
areas of landscaping and car 
parking
Change of use from dwelling 
to House of Multiple 
Occupancy.
Erection of dwelling & garage 
and associated site works.

Extension consisting of the 
addition of 4 no. bedrooms & 
1 no. communal living space
Housing Development - 
Erection of 22no. dwellings 
consisting of 4no. detached 
dwellings, 16no. semi 
detached dwellings, 2no. 
semi detached bungalows 
& roadways (Phase 2)
Extension to side & rear

Provision of in curtilage 
parking to the front of the 
existing dwelling.
Proposed farm dwelling & 
garage

Proposed Installation of a 
20m high 
telecommunications street 
pole painted green to host 
integrated antenna & 2no. 
600mm dishes plus 
associated ground based 
equipment cabinets painted 
green &  all ancillary 
equipment.
Proposed rear extension

Single storey rear extension 
& rear roof extension with 
internal layout changes
Proposed 2 storey side & 
rear extension with new 
access from Tully Lane 
retaining existing access
Dwelling on a farm with a 
detached garage & all 
associated works.
Front single & side two storey 
extension


